belden.com
Optimized Cable Management Solutions for Modern Networks
Fiber Runway System
belden.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Fiber Runway System 4-7
 Overhead Runway Fiber System Overview 02

  Vertical Tee Drop
with Lid
Runway Ordering Information
FRCV4YNR FRCB3YL9SK FRCB4YL9 FRMCC FRCP3YLNV
Vertical Tee Drop Retrofit
90° 1x 88mm Breakout Kit
with Lid & flare
  Outlet Flare, Drop Down 90
Degree with Lid
Top Drop
Mounting Clips
Top Outlet, Vertical Drop
100mm exit with Lid
Runway Ordering Information
FRCR4YLNL FRCR4YNNL FRCC4YL FRCC4YL2 FRCE4YL9H
Reducer 8x4” (220x100mm)
left hand with Lid
Reducer 8x4” (220x100mm)
left hand w/o lid
Horizontal cross
with Lid
Horizontal cross Reduction 4X8”
 (220x100mm) with Lid 90° H – elbow
with Lid
Runway Ordering Information
FRCE4YN9H FRCE4YN4H FRCE4YN4D FRAE4Y FRAE3Y1
90° H – elbow
  without lid
45° H – elbow
with Lid
45° down elbow
with lid End Cap End Cap
88mmTube Outlet
Runway Ordering Information
FRCDUYL2SK FRAQFY FRAA3YSK FRAJ4Y FRAS4Y
Side Drop
 Square tube 50mm
Square tube 50mm OD,
0.35mtr Length
Adapter ADC 4” to
Belden S 100/4” Snap-Fit Joiner Snap-Fit Joiner
Slot-less
10
belden.com
4” H x 8” W - 100x220mm system – continued
Runway Ordering Information
FRCT4YN FRCT4YN2 FRCV4YLR FRCB3YL9DK2 FRCB4YL9SK
Horizontal Tee 8x4”
w/o lid
Horizontal Tee Reducer 8x4”
w/o lid
Vertical Tee Drop
Retrofit with Lid
  90° Break Out Kit
with Lid & flare
90° 2x 88mm Breakout Kit
  with Lid & flare
Runway Ordering Information
FRCU4YL FRCP3YSNH FRCP3YSNV FRCR4YLN FRCR4YNN
 Tee Break-Out Top drop 100mm exit
with Lid
Top outlet, Vertical
drop 100mm exit
  Reducer 8x4” (220x100mm)
right hand with Lid
Reducer 8x4” (220x100mm)
right hand w/o lid
Runway Ordering Information
FRCC4YN FRCC4YN2 FRCE4YL9D FRCE4YN9U FRCE4YN4U
 Horizontal cross
 w/o lid
Horizontal cross Reduction 4 X8”
(220x100mm) w/o lid